THE GOLDEN GROUP

2022-2023 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND LUNCHEONS

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 12t

OCTOBER
Tuesday, October 11"
Thursday, October 13t

NOVEMBER
Monday, November 7%

Thursday, November 10™

DECEMBER
Monday, December 5%

Thursday, December 8™

JANUARY
Monday, January 9"
Thursday, January 12

FEBRUARY
Monday, February 6
Thursday, February 9
Monday, February 27

10:30 am

10:30 am
10:30 am

10:30 am
10:30 am

10:30 am
10:30 am

10:30 am
10:30 am

10:30 am
10:30 am

Clean Monday

Committee Meeting

Committee Meeting

Luncheon

Committee Meeting

Luncheon

Committee Meeting

Luncheon

Committee Meeting

Luncheon

Committee Meeting
Luncheon
Pot Luck Lunch after Church



MARCH
Monday, March 6%
Thursday, March 9t

APRIL
Monday, April 3™

MAY
Monday, May 8%
Thursday, May 11"

10:30 am Committee Meeting
10:30 am Luncheon
10:30 am Committee Meeting

NO LUNCHEON IN APRIL

10:30 am Committee Meeting
4:30 pm PICNIC



